
Zimní 6

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 9 Krnov 1980 A 0:20:04,0

2. Antczak Robert 11 Racibórz 1981 A 0:21:32,0 0:01:28,0

3. Kolich Rosťa 45 BK SAK Karviná 1964 B 0:23:09,0 0:03:05,0

4. Baláž Roman 14 Baláž Extreme Team F.P.R. 1965 B 0:23:25,0 0:03:21,0

5. Pastorová Petra 19 Kilpi Racing Team 1977 Z 0:23:46,0 0:03:42,0

6. Jeziorski Piotr 61 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:24:08,0 0:04:04,0

7. Řezáč Martin 60 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:24:14,0 0:04:10,0

8. Szebesta Pavel 12 Burik Running Team 1968 B 0:24:25,0 0:04:21,0

9. Pospíšil Petr 16 Otice 1979 B 0:24:35,0 0:04:31,0

10. Artim Radek 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:25:03,0 0:04:59,0

11. Brož Petr 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:25:25,0 0:05:21,0

12. Grycman Kazimir 18 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:25:40,0 0:05:36,0

13. Beneš Daniel 34 Team Cineli 1981 A 0:25:57,0 0:05:53,0

14. Žůrek Jiří 28 Jof - X - Team 1983 A 0:26:24,0 0:06:20,0

15. Janeček Tomáš 30 Závada 1991 A 0:26:49,0 0:06:45,0

16. Bořucký Jiří 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 B 0:26:54,0 0:06:50,0

17. Pěruška Pavel 17 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 B 0:27:30,0 0:07:26,0

18. Beran Jan 7 Vítkov 1971 B 0:27:33,0 0:07:29,0

19. Žůrek Mia 29 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:27:34,0 0:07:30,0

20. Levejhák René 20 Opava 1988 A 0:27:44,0 0:07:40,0

21. Fusko Milan 50 Prestar 1982 A 0:28:10,0 0:08:06,0

22. Popek Martin 52 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:28:24,0 0:08:20,0

23. Kružberská Nikola 58 Opava 1988 Z 0:28:29,0 0:08:25,0

24. Tokarčíková Michaela 31 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 Z 0:28:33,0 0:08:29,0

25. Křefká Dagmar 32 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 Z 0:29:41,0 0:09:37,0

26. Balážová Anna 15 Baláž Extreme Team F.P.R. 2009 Z 0:29:54,0 0:09:50,0

27. Bardaševský Lubomír 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:30:19,0 0:10:15,0

28. Sobek Jakub 3 Darkovičky 2004 A 0:30:49,0 0:10:45,0

29. Sobková Alena 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z 0:30:50,0 0:10:46,0

30. Kilarová Jana 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 Z 0:31:54,0 0:11:50,0

31. Hoňková Natálie 59 Štítina 1980 Z 0:33:11,0 0:13:07,0

32. Giža Tomáš 40 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 0:33:55,0 0:13:51,0

33. Hájovský Tomáš 46 Hlučín 1964 B 0:34:06,0 0:14:02,0

34. Rinka Erich 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 B 0:34:56,0 0:14:52,0

35. Reitšmídová Aneta 36 SK Černé Plíce 1999 Z 0:41:12,0 0:21:08,0

Zimní 6 - 27.1.2019 - Kravaře



Zimní 6 - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 9 Krnov 1980 A 0:20:04,0

2. Antczak Robert 11 Racibórz 1981 A 0:21:32,0 0:01:28,0

3. Řezáč Martin 60 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:24:14,0 0:04:10,0

4. Brož Petr 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:25:25,0 0:05:21,0

5. Beneš Daniel 34 Team Cineli 1981 A 0:25:57,0 0:05:53,0

6. Žůrek Jiří 28 Jof - X - Team 1983 A 0:26:24,0 0:06:20,0

7. Janeček Tomáš 30 Závada 1991 A 0:26:49,0 0:06:45,0

8. Žůrek Mia 29 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:27:34,0 0:07:30,0

9. Levejhák René 20 Opava 1988 A 0:27:44,0 0:07:40,0

10. Fusko Milan 50 Prestar 1982 A 0:28:10,0 0:08:06,0

11. Sobek Jakub 3 Darkovičky 2004 A 0:30:49,0 0:10:45,0

Zimní 6 - MUŽI NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kolich Rosťa 45 BK SAK Karviná 1964 B 0:23:09,0

2. Baláž Roman 14 Baláž Extreme Team F.P.R. 1965 B 0:23:25,0 0:00:16,0

3. Jeziorski Piotr 61 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:24:08,0 0:00:59,0

4. Szebesta Pavel 12 Burik Running Team 1968 B 0:24:25,0 0:01:16,0

5. Pospíšil Petr 16 Otice 1979 B 0:24:35,0 0:01:26,0

6. Artim Radek 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:25:03,0 0:01:54,0

7. Grycman Kazimir 18 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:25:40,0 0:02:31,0

8. Bořucký Jiří 47 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 B 0:26:54,0 0:03:45,0

9. Pěruška Pavel 17 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 B 0:27:30,0 0:04:21,0

10. Beran Jan 7 Vítkov 1971 B 0:27:33,0 0:04:24,0

11. Popek Martin 52 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 B 0:28:24,0 0:05:15,0

12. Bardaševský Lubomír 54 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:30:19,0 0:07:10,0

13. Giža Tomáš 40 SK Černé Plíce 1975 B 0:33:55,0 0:10:46,0

14. Hájovský Tomáš 46 Hlučín 1964 B 0:34:06,0 0:10:57,0

15. Rinka Erich 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 B 0:34:56,0 0:11:47,0



Zimní 6 - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 19 Kilpi Racing Team 1977 Z 0:23:46,0

2. Kružberská Nikola 58 Opava 1988 Z 0:28:29,0 0:04:43,0

3. Tokarčíková Michaela 31 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 Z 0:28:33,0 0:04:47,0

4. Křefká Dagmar 32 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1976 Z 0:29:41,0 0:05:55,0

5. Balážová Anna 15 Baláž Extreme Team F.P.R. 2009 Z 0:29:54,0 0:06:08,0

6. Sobková Alena 2 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Z 0:30:50,0 0:07:04,0

7. Kilarová Jana 26 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 Z 0:31:54,0 0:08:08,0

8. Hoňková Natálie 59 Štítina 1980 Z 0:33:11,0 0:09:25,0

9. Reitšmídová Aneta 36 SK Černé Plíce 1999 Z 0:41:12,0 0:17:26,0


